SOFTWARE

SOLUTIONS
TEAM
.sstslo.com 2 i [ .
nioGssloom COURSE SCHEDULE 20 Con Luts Obiopo, CA 53401
Ph B805.786.4283 Between May 2024 and November 2024 Hands-on, Instructor-led Classes
IN-PERSON CLASS CLICK HERE TO REGISTER ONLINE
Title Class# Cost Day Date Time Note
OneNote Essentials 18585 @ $189.00 Tue 06/04/24 9:00 AM-12:00 PM Half-day class
18586 @ $189.00 Tue 07/02/24 9:00 AM-12:00 PM Half-day class
18587 | $189.00 Fri 08/02/24 9:00 AM-12:00 PM Half-day class
18588 | $189.00 Wed 09/11/24 9:00 AM-12:00 PM Half-day class
18589 | $189.00 Thu 10/03/24 9:00 AM-12:00 PM Half-day class
MS Forms Please contact us for details
MS Planner Please contact us for details
MS Teams Please contact us for details
MS SharePoint Please contact us for details
I Word Introduction ey 3 S e e O e e Gin(Q, Gt G Full/Closed
I 18729  $289.00 Tue 06/11/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I 18730  $289.00 Wed 07/03/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I 18731  $289.00 Thu 08/01/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I 18732 | $289.00 Wed 09/04/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I 18733  $289.00 Wed 10/02/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
[l word Intermediate A A —L — s —— s i an e DL
I B o e /Ay~ S o o ] Full/Closed
I 18706  $289.00 Tue 07/09/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I 18707 | $289.00 Mon 08/05/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I 18708 | $289.00 Mon 09/16/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I 18709 | $289.00 Tue 10/15/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I Word Advanced +EEE0——2E5 0T G S G P3Gt e S O Full/Closed
| 55 b3 (3 s A e el E=RbA== | Ful|/Closed
I 18682  $289.00 Mon 07/15/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I 18683  $289.00 Tue 08/13/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I 18684  $289.00 Wed 09/11/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I 18685 | $289.00 Wed 10/16/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I Excel Introduction S EFEO——P B O e § S e Gn(Q, Gt en S G Full/Closed
I 18561  $289.00 Thu 06/20/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I 18562  $289.00 Fri 07/05/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I 18563 | $289.00 Fri 08/09/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I 18564 | $289.00 Mon 09/09/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I 18565 | $289.00 Thu 10/10/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I Excel Intermediate 18537 | $289.00 Fri 06/14/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I 18538  $289.00 Wed 07/10/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I 18539  $289.00 Fri 08/09/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I 18540  $289.00 Thu 09/05/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I 18541  $289.00 Tue 10/15/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I 18542 | $289.00 Mon 11/04/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
l Excel Advanced e iy e e e p—C ey Qi e G Full/Closed
I 18513 | $289.00 Mon 06/10/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I 18514 | $289.00 Tue 07/09/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I 18515  $289.00 Thu 08/08/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I 18516  $289.00 Fri 09/20/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
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